Round 1 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024
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Pool
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Day

Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024

Fri 03 May 2024

Volleyball Victoria
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Time

08:00

08:00

08:50

08:50

09:40

09:40

10:30

10:30

11:20

11:20

12:10

12:10

Court

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 12

Team 1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Y7BD1

Billanook College
Caulfield Grammar School
Eltham High School
Eltham College

Billanook College
Caulfield Grammar School
Kew High School
Mazenod College

Upwey High School
Rowville Secondary College
Eltham High School

Eltham College

Team 2

Y7BD1 Eltham High School
Y7BD1 Eltham College

Y7BD1 Kew High School

Y7BD1 Mazenod College

Y7BD1 Upwey High School
Y7BD1 Rowville Secondary College
Y7BD1 Billanook College

Y7BD1 Caulfield Grammar School
Y7BD1 Kew High School

Y7BD1 Mazenod College

Y7BD1 Upwey High School

Y7BD1 Rowville Secondary College

Accessed at 04 Dec 2024 at 04:24:42



Finals - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Pool

Games will be populated 15 minutes prior to the start of the game.

A

A
A
A
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Day

Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024

Fri 03 May 2024

Time

13:50

13:50

15:00

15:50

Court

SVC 11

SVC 12

SVC 11

SVC 11

Team 1

Y7BD1 Upwey High School
Y7BD1 Eltham High School
Y7BD1 Eltham College

Y7BD1 Mazenod College

Team 2

Y7BD1 Eltham College
Y7BD1 Mazenod College
Y7BD1 Eltham High School

Y7BD1 Upwey High School

Accessed at 04 Dec 2024 at 04:24:42
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